Student ID:
SSN:

Student Name:

3194473
XXX-XX-3159
Nainita Kumar Madurai

Academic Program History

Program:

Undeclared Undergraduate

Active in Program

Test Credits

Applied Toward Undeclared Undergraduate Program

Course
POSC 109

MATH 121
MUTH 103
PHYS 115
HSTY 256
BIOL 214L

BIOL 214

Course Trans GPA:

Course

ECON 102
FSCC 100
MATH 126

PHIL 101
POSC 379

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

Course
ANTH 102

ECON 103
POSC 272
SPAN 201
USSY 2850

Fall 2008
Description Attempted
The American Political
System
Callc for Science & Engr |
Theory |
Introductory Physics |
American Political History
Genes and Evolution
Laboratory
Genes and Evolution
0.000 Transfer Totals: 0.00
Beginning of Undergraduate Record
Fall 2008
Description Attempted
Prin of Microeconomics 3.00
Life of the Mind 4.00
Math/Calc Life/Man/Soc Sci 4.00
1
Introduction to Philosophy 3.00
Mid East:Pol/Econ/Amer 3.00
Policy
Attempted
3.000 Term Totals 17.00
3.000 Cum Totals 17.00
Spr 2009
Description Attempted
Being Humn Intr Soc/Cul 3.00
Anth
Prin of Macroeconomics 3.00
Intro to Internatl Relations 3.00
Intermediate Spanish | 4.00

Imagining India 3.00

Earned
3.00

4.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

3.00

21.00

Earned
3.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

Earned
17.00

17.00

Earned
3.00

3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

Averaged
17.00

Grade
AP

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

AP

Grade

>

>>>w

Cumulative Grade Report

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:
i Course
Points
ANTH 379
Course Topic:
ARAB 101
SPAN 202
ANTH 313
POSC 373
0.000
Term GPA:
Cum GPA:
Course
ANTH 103
ANTH 388
Points
9.000 ARAB 102
12.000 STAT 201
12.000 USSO 239
POSC 380
9.000
9.000
Career Totals
. Cum GPA:
Points
51.000 Total Credits
51.000 Earned:
Points
12.000
9.000
12.000
16.000
12.000

Attempted
3.813 Term Totals 16.00
3.394 Cum Totals 33.00

Fall 2009

Description Attempted
Topics in Cult & Social 3.00
Anth
Cultures of Latin America
Beginning Arabic | 4.00
Intermediate Spanish Il 4.00
Anthropology of 3.00
Adolescence
Politics of The European 3.00
Union

Attempted
4.000 Term Totals 17.00
3.600 Cum Totals 50.00

Spr 2010

Description Attempted
Intro to Human Evolution 3.00
Globalization and 3.00
Development
Beginning Arabic Il 4.00
Bas Stat Soc Sci & Life Sci 3.00
Change Agents 3.00
The State & War in Middle 3.00
East

Attempted
3.600 Cum Totals 69.00
71.00

Earned
16.00

33.00

Earned
3.00

4.00
4.00
3.00

3.00

Earned
17.00

50.00

Earned

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Earned
50.00

Page 1of1l
12/18/2009
Averaged Points
16.00 61.000
112.000
Grade Points
A 12.000
A 16.000
A 16.000
A 12.000
A 12.000
Averaged Points
17.00 68.000
180.000
Grade Points
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Averaged Points
50.00 180.000



